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DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road  
Springdale, PA  15144 

 
Boys Soccer 
2021-2022 

 
Day Date Opponent Site Time  
  
Thur. 08-26-21 St. Joseph (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 p.m. 
Mon. 08-30-21 O.L.S.H. (Scrimmage) Away 4:00 p.m.   
Sat. 09-04-21 Avonworth Tournament Away 
Sun. 09-05-21 Avonworth Tournament Away 
Tue. 09-07-21 Trinity Christian Academy Home 5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Thur. 09-09-21 Eden Christian Academy* Home 5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 09-11-21 Freeport (Varsity First) Home 10:00/11:30 a.m. 
Mon. 09-13-21 Aquinas Academy* (Varsity First) Away 4:00/5:30 p.m.  
Tue. 09-14-21 Trinity Christian Academy (JV Only) Away 4:00 p.m.    
Wed. 09-15-21 Bishop Canevin* Home 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 09-18-21 Winchester-Thurston*   Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.  
Tue. 09-21-21 Carlynton* (Elementary Night) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Thur. 09-23-21 Riverview* Away 3:45 p.m.   
Mon. 09-27-21 Keystone Oaks Away 5:45/7:30 p.m.  
Wed. 09-29-21 Eden Christian (Varsity First) Away 4:00/5:30 p.m.  
Tue. 10-05-21 Bishop Canevin* Away 7:30 p.m.   
Thu. 10-07-21 Winchester-Thurston*   Home 5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 10-09-21 Aquinas Academy (Varsity First) Home 11:00 a.m./12:30 p.m.  
Mon. 10-11-21 Carlynton* (Varsity Only) Away 7:00 p.m. 
Wed. 10-13-21 Riverview* (Senior Night) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 10-16-21 Leechburg  Away 2:00 p.m.   
 
*Section 3A 
 
Sites: 
Aquinas Academy 2308 West Hardies Road, Gibsonia 15044 
Avonworth High School, Lenzner Field, Josephs Lane, Pittsburgh 15237  
Bishop Canevin Youthtowne Field, 100 Youthtowne Road Imperial 15126 
Carlynton  Carnegie Elementary School 301 Franklin Avenue, Carnegie 15106 
Eden Christian Academy 318 Nicholson Road, Sewickley 15143 
Keystone Oaks  
O.L.S.H.  Youthtowne Field, 100 Youthtowne Road Imperial 15126 
Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
Trinity Christian 299 Ridge Avenue, Pittsburgh 15221 
Winchester-Thurston Graham Field, 1132 East Street, Pittsburgh 15221 
 


